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Männliche Jugend A Doppel

Name Verein

Haas P./Nowak P. SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Hellblau L./Hellblau M. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Jeckel F./Stumpf S. TTC Salmünster 1950

Kaiser J./Matthes A. KSG Unterreichenbach

Knecht M./Lorenz M. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Lorenz M./Obst N. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Mom T./Oltsch D. SG Bruchköbel 1868

Schnell F./Schillack P. SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Schäfer N./Luckas T. KSG Unterreichenbach

Winterstein S./Kreuscher M. SG Bruchköbel 1868

Männliche Jugend A Einzel

Name Verein

Alt, Hagen KSG Unterreichenbach

Beier, Kevin TG 1953 Langenselbold

Haas, Peer SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Hellblau, Luke Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Hellblau, Marius Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Jeckel, Franz-Ludwig TTC Salmünster 1950

Kaiser, Johannes KSG Unterreichenbach

Knecht, Maurice Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Kreuscher, Maximilian SG Bruchköbel 1868

Lorenz, Marvin Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Lorenz, Maurice Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Luckas, Tim KSG Unterreichenbach

Matthes, Alexander KSG Unterreichenbach

Mom, Thewind SG Bruchköbel 1868

Nowak, Patrick SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Obst, Nicolas Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Oltsch, Dominik SG Bruchköbel 1868

Rühmer, Max SG Bruchköbel 1868

Sampson, Timothy TV 1884 Großkrotzenburg

Schillack, Patrick SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Schnell, Frederic SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Schäfer, Niklas KSG Unterreichenbach

Smykala, Kevin TTC 1962 Lieblos

Stumpf, Sebastian TTC Salmünster 1950

Winterstein, Simon SG Bruchköbel 1868

Männliche Jugend B Doppel

Name Verein

Betz S./Stoos N. SG 1950 Neudorf

Fischer F./Backert T. TSC Freigericht

Lorenz M./Obst N. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Radtke S./Scheidthauer M. SG Bruchköbel 1868

Schnell F./Schillack P. SV 1975 Mittelbuchen
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Männliche Jugend B Einzel

Name Verein

Achtzehnter, Tom TV Lützelhausen 1913

Backert, Timothy TSC Freigericht

Betz, Sebastian SG 1950 Neudorf

Dettmar, Tim TV 1969 Roßdorf

Fischer, Filip TSC Freigericht

Kühnle, Daniel TG 1953 Langenselbold

Lorenz, Marvin Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Lorenz, Maurice Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Mazurek, Maximilian TSG Erlensee 1874

Obst, Nicolas Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Peldszus, Nils TSC Freigericht

Radtke, Sebastian SG Bruchköbel 1868

Scheidthauer, Marcel SG Bruchköbel 1868

Schillack, Patrick SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Schnell, Frederic SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Stoos, Niklas SG 1950 Neudorf

Volz, Justin TTC Bernbach

Schüler A Doppel

Name Verein

Becla K./Dirks M. TV 1884 Großkrotzenburg

Fischer F./von Rhein J. TSC Freigericht

Föller F./Müller M. TTC Neuberg

Haberkorn R./Keleschovsky A. TTG 1972 Horbach

Hellblau L./Lorenz M. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Jeide S./Jüch N. SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Kapoor K./Schuller H. TV 1969 Roßdorf

Kühnle D./Kühnle P. TG 1953 Langenselbold

König T./Zech J. SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Müller S./Winterstein S. SG Bruchköbel 1868

Nguyen L./Badtke A. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Pinkaew K./Bernhard K. TTC 1962 Lieblos

Rüffer J./Leibner B. TTC Neuberg

Rühmer M./Bonda F. SG Bruchköbel 1868

Schnaitter I./Birke M. TG 1953 Langenselbold

Shahzad A./Trindade G. TV 1969 Roßdorf

Wallow L./Dickel L. TG 1953 Langenselbold
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Schüler A Einzel

Name Verein

Achtzehnter, Tom TV Lützelhausen 1913

Badtke, Andree Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Becla, Kevin TV 1884 Großkrotzenburg

Bernhard, Kevin TTC 1962 Lieblos

Birke, Marlon TG 1953 Langenselbold

Bläser, Alwin KSG Unterreichenbach

Bonda, Frederick SG Bruchköbel 1868

Delarue, Lucas TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim

Dickel, Liam TG 1953 Langenselbold

Dirks, Mike TV 1884 Großkrotzenburg

Fischer, Filip TSC Freigericht

Föller, Felix TTC Neuberg

Guillaumon, Rene TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

Haberkorn, Rico TTG 1972 Horbach

Hellblau, Luke Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Jeide, Simon SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Jüch, Noah SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Kapoor, Kevin TV 1969 Roßdorf

Keleschovsky, Alexander TTG 1972 Horbach

Kistner, Moritz SG 1950 Neudorf

Kühnle, Daniel TG 1953 Langenselbold

Kühnle, Paul TG 1953 Langenselbold

König, Tobias SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Leibner, Bastian TTC Neuberg

Lorenz, Marvin Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Müller, Marc TTC Neuberg

Müller, Sasha SG Bruchköbel 1868

Nguyen, Leon Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Pinkaew, Kitisak TTC 1962 Lieblos

Rupp, Martin TTC 1962 Lieblos

Rüffer, Justin TTC Neuberg

Rühmer, Max SG Bruchköbel 1868

Schnaitter, Ivailo TG 1953 Langenselbold

Schuller, Hans Christian TV 1969 Roßdorf

Shahzad, Altmash TV 1969 Roßdorf

Trindade, Giuseppe TV 1969 Roßdorf

von Rhein, Jonas TSC Freigericht

Wallow, Luca TG 1953 Langenselbold

Werzel, Yasin TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim

Winterstein, Simon SG Bruchköbel 1868

Zech, Jannik SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Zell, Philipp SG Bruchköbel 1868

Schüler B Doppel

Name Verein

Grimm F./Haberkorn J. TTG 1972 Horbach

Günes T./Schorsch P. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Janetschek M./Janetschek P. TSC Freigericht

Jüch N./Haas L. SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Neiter J./Stedler S. TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

Querengässer L./Reußwig L. TV Lützelhausen 1913

Reibling T./Weber-Liel J. TTC 1962 Lieblos

Schweitzer S./Kreiter T. TV 1868 Bad Orb

Wannek T./Alperstedt A. TTC Neuberg
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Schüler B Einzel

Name Verein

Alperstedt, André TTC Neuberg

Bläser, Alwin KSG Unterreichenbach

Bonda, Felix SG Bruchköbel 1868

Ehrhorn, Patrick TTC 1962 Lieblos

Grimm, Felix TTG 1972 Horbach

Günes, Timur Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Haas, Léon SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Haberkorn, Justin TTG 1972 Horbach

Hornung, Johann SG Bruchköbel 1868

Janetschek, Max TSC Freigericht

Janetschek, Paul TSC Freigericht

Jüch, Noah SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

Kern, Nico TTC 1962 Lieblos

Korth, Marvin Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Kreiter, Tim TV 1868 Bad Orb

Kühnle, Paul TG 1953 Langenselbold

Müller, Eric TTC Neuberg

Neiter, Jannik TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

Querengässer, Lukas TV Lützelhausen 1913

Rack, Nick TTG 1972 Horbach

Reibling, Tim TTC 1962 Lieblos

Reußwig, Luke TV Lützelhausen 1913

Schorsch, Paul Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Schweitzer, Sullyvin TV 1868 Bad Orb

Stedler, Silas TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

Walter, Nico SG Bruchköbel 1868

Wannek, Tim TTC Neuberg

Weber-Liel, Julien TTC 1962 Lieblos

Weinel, Fabio TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

Schüler C Einzel

Name Verein

Alt, Christoph TTC 1962 Lieblos

Bartmuß, Leonard TTV Gründau 1953

Heuser, Jan TG 1953 Langenselbold

Ickstadt, Justin Ramon TSG Erlensee 1874

Jäger, Moritz KSG Unterreichenbach

Klajic, Dean Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Müller, Jan TTC Neuberg

Zrelli, Zinedine TV Lützelhausen 1913

Schüler/Schülerinnen D Einzel

Name Verein

Bläser, Fridolin KSG Unterreichenbach

Brill, Linus TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

Drosd, Justin TSG Erlensee 1874

Goetz, Timo TTC Neuberg

Lobert, Anna Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Mohr, Fabian TTG 1972 Horbach

Reusch, Yannic TSG Erlensee 1874

Schady, Robin TV Lützelhausen 1913

Schwingel, Marlon TV Lützelhausen 1913
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Schülerinnen A Doppel

Name Verein

Lobert M./Obst C. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Weber N./Linke L. KSG Unterreichenbach

Schülerinnen A Einzel

Name Verein

Linke, Lisa KSG Unterreichenbach

Lobert, Marie-Sophie Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Mohr, Janina TTG 1972 Horbach

Obst, Carolin Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Rupp, Susanne TTC 1962 Lieblos

Weber, Natalie KSG Unterreichenbach

Schülerinnen B Doppel

Name Verein

Kunkel A./Mayer J. SG Bruchköbel 1868

Riebel E./Lobert M. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Schorsch H./Obst C. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Schülerinnen B Einzel

Name Verein

Kunkel, Alicia SG Bruchköbel 1868

Lobert, Marie-Sophie Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Mayer, Jessica SG Bruchköbel 1868

Obst, Carolin Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Riebel, Emily Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Schorsch, Hanna Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Schäfer, Rebecca TTC 1962 Lieblos

Schülerinnen C Doppel

Name Verein

Koch M./Mohr F. TTC Salmünster 1950

Lobert A./Bischoff E. Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Lorwich E./Führ L. TSG Erlensee 1874

Paul C./Yüksel B. TTC 1962 Lieblos

Schülerinnen C Einzel

Name Verein

Bischoff, Elena Sophie Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Führ, Lilly TSG Erlensee 1874

Kling, Anna-Maria KSG Unterreichenbach

Koch, Michelle TTC Salmünster 1950

Lobert, Anna Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

Lorwich, Emily TSG Erlensee 1874

Mohr, Finja Phoebe TTC Salmünster 1950

Paul, Cheyenne TTC 1962 Lieblos

Yüksel, Büsra TTC 1962 Lieblos
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Weibliche Jugend A Doppel

Name Verein

Schickling D./Dietsch C. TV 1969 Roßdorf

Schmidt M./Brylka S. SG Bruchköbel 1868

Weibliche Jugend A Einzel

Name Verein

Brylka, Simona SG Bruchköbel 1868

Dietsch, Chantal TV 1969 Roßdorf

Franz, Mia TTC Bernbach

Hanke, Tamara TV Vorw. Marköbel 1894

Koch, Tabea TV 1969 Roßdorf

Muhl, Nathalie TSG Erlensee 1874

Schickling, Diane TV 1969 Roßdorf

Schmidt, Michelle SG Bruchköbel 1868

Weibliche Jugend B Doppel

Name Verein

Koch S./Narr J. TV 1969 Roßdorf

Weibliche Jugend B Einzel

Name Verein

Jung, Annalena TTC Salmünster 1950

Koch, Svenja TV 1969 Roßdorf

Narr, Julia TV 1969 Roßdorf

Scherer, Alicia TV Vorw. Marköbel 1894

Schmidt, Michelle SG Bruchköbel 1868

Trageser, Jasmin TTC Bernbach
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